COACHLINES

AM SCHOOL RUN

7:00
7:02
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:25
7:28
7:35
7:38
7:43
7:47
8:15
8:20

P PM SCHOOL RUN

15:40
15:45
16:00
16:07
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:20
16:22
16:23
16:28
16:30
16:35
16:45
16:50

STAIR

P
PAMAMQU|  MCW\  yERUIT FERAT,

L THE SOUTHPORT SCHOOL

Northbound Hope Island Bus - TSS
Bus Timetable as at 13 April 2022

Anaheim Drive Bus Stop on Hope Island Road
Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop

Sanctuary Cove Bus Stop

Coles Hope Island Bus Stop

Cova Boulevard Bus Stop

McDonalds Hope Island Bus Stop

Caltex Hope Island Bus Stop

Bayview Street @ Saphire Street Bus Stop, Paradise Point
Bayview Street @ Cassia Street Bus Stop, Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop

Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop

TSS Prep School

TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop

TSS Prep School @ Benowa Road Bus Stop

TSS Senior @ Library Carpark off Ferry Road
Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop

Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop

Hollywell Yacht Club Bus Stop

Hollywell Fire Station Bus Stop

Mathew Flinders Drive Bus Stop

Oxley drive @ Tradewinds Street Bus Stop
Freedom Service Station @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
Opposite McDonalds @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
Cova Bus Stop

Coles Hope Island

Santuary Cove Bus Stop

Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop

Homeworld Bus Stop



