



## **Northbound Hope Island Bus - TSS**

## Bus Timetable as at 13 April 2022

## AM SCHOOL RUN

7:00	Anaheim Drive Bus Stop on Hope Island Road
7:02	Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
7:15	Sanctuary Cove Bus Stop
7:20	Coles Hope Island Bus Stop
7:21	Cova Boulevard Bus Stop
7:25	McDonalds Hope Island Bus Stop
7:28	Caltex Hope Island Bus Stop
7:35	Bayview Street @ Saphire Street Bus Stop, Paradise Point
7:38	Bayview Street @ Cassia Street Bus Stop, Runaway Bay
7:43	Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop
7:47	Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
8:15	TSS Prep School
8:20	TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop

## P PM SCHOOL RUN

15:40	TSS Prep School @ Benowa Road Bus Stop
15:45	TSS Senior @ Library Carpark off Ferry Road
16:00	Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
16:07	Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop
16:10	Hollywell Yacht Club Bus Stop
16:12	Hollywell Fire Station Bus Stop
16:15	Mathew Flinders Drive Bus Stop
16:20	Oxley drive @ Tradewinds Street Bus Stop
16:22	Freedom Service Station @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
16:23	Opposite McDonalds @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
16:28	Cova Bus Stop
16:30	Coles Hope Island
16:35	Santuary Cove Bus Stop
16:45	Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
16:50	Homeworld Bus Stop